Информация по тарифам 2021 года
	
	Наименование услуги
	Ед. измерения
	Тариф
июль-
декабрь
2020
	Тариф
январь-
июль
2021 
	Тариф
июль-
декабрь
2021


	1
	Водоснабжение

	руб. за 
куб.м.
	27,86
	27,86


	28,97



	2
	Водоотведение

	руб. за
куб.м.
	29
	29
	30,12

	3
	Тепловая энергия
	руб. за Гкал.
	1957,51

	1957,51
	1957,51


	4
	Газ


	руб. за 1000 куб. м.
	6538,91
( с 1 августа 2020 года)
	6538,91
	6538,91

	5
	Электроэнергия
 население (город/село)

	руб. за кВт/ч
	4,16/ 2,91

	4,16/ 2,91

	4,33/3,03


	6
	ТКО

	руб.за куб.м.
	510,38
	480,29
	480,29

	7
	УК (Федак И.И.)
содержание жилья
	руб. за кв.м.
	10,02
10,62
12,66
12,90
13,50
	10,02
10,62
12,66
12,90
13,50
	-

	8
	УК Тесленко А.Н.
содержание жилья
	руб. за кв.м.
	15,56

	15,56
	15,56


	9
	Социальный найм
	руб. за кв.м.
	7,04
	7,04
	7,04

	10
	Взносы на капитальный ремонт МКД
	руб. за кв.м.
	8,50
	8,75
	8,75



